
Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL
LE LIGET 26.3.2023

3705CE COTS

Florent GRATTEPANCHE
5907HF T.A.D.
Circuit : H21
Distance : 13130m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:30:41 (6'54"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Damien LAFARGE 2:08:16

1. 178 00:06:22 1111m 5'44"/km
2. 177 00:01:41 00:08:03 300m 5'37"/km
3. 181 00:02:07 00:10:10 311m 6'48"/km
4. 183 00:11:43 00:21:53 2019m 5'48"/km
5. 186 00:00:56 00:22:49 224m 4'10"/km
6. 182 00:02:56 00:25:45 385m 7'37"/km
7. 240 00:02:03 00:27:48 401m 5'07"/km
8. 201 00:05:44 00:33:32 570m 10'04"/km
9. 184 00:01:21 00:34:53 215m 6'17"/km

10. 185 00:01:20 00:36:13 114m 11'42"/km
11. 202 00:01:49 00:38:02 291m 6'15"/km
12. 188 00:01:42 00:39:44 231m 7'22"/km
13. 221 00:03:36 00:43:20 434m 8'18"/km
14. 194 00:12:08 00:55:28 1846m 6'34"/km
15. 192 00:01:04 00:56:32 141m 7'34"/km
16. 193 00:02:17 00:58:49 198m 11'32"/km
17. 222 00:02:38 01:01:27 337m 7'49"/km
18. 223 00:04:30 01:05:57 651m 6'55"/km
19. 195 00:02:17 01:08:14 347m 6'35"/km
20. 217 00:08:18 01:16:32 756m 10'59"/km
21. 239 00:07:52 01:24:24 1197m 6'34"/km
22. 200 00:01:51 01:26:15 217m 8'32"/km
23. 203 00:01:15 01:27:30 185m 6'45"/km
24. 255 00:02:05 01:29:35 329m 6'20"/km
25. 999 00:01:06 01:30:41 209m 5'16"/km
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